STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, June 26, 2019

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

9:00 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-12243-elf

19-12317-amc
19-12319-mdc
19-12648-amc
19-13052-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Onajite Okoh (Debtor)
David Miller (Debtor)
Melanie Rodgers (Debtor)
Leonard F. Hewitt (Debtor)
Carlton F Jones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-12689-¢lf
19-12878-elf
19-12881-amc
19-13084-¢lf

19-13085-amc
10:00 A.M.

Mark Gregory (Debtor)

Jade Lee (Debtor)

Joseph W. Thompson (Debtor)
Richard K Gilmour (Debtor)
Robin L Gilmour (Debtor)
Adeline M Paziora (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-12309-amc
19-12598-mdc
19-12944-amc
19-13068-amc
19-13115-mdc

10:30 A.M.

Catherine A. Sponburgh (Debtor)
Lillian T Green (Debtor)

Teresa V. Grumbrecht (Debtor)
Jeannette Cuevas (Debtor)
Maryalice Doerr (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-12662-amc
19-12663-¢lf

19-12664-mdc
19-12992-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Monique Jones-Lyons (Debtor)
Britt Howard Bouknight (Debtor)
Maxine Thomas (Debtor)

Kaye Lewis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-12290-elf

19-12595-elf

19-12665-amc

19-12999-mdc
19-13007-mdc

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Andre Dover
Allan K. Marshall

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David J. Averett
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller
Erik B. Jensen

In Ju Kim (Debtor) Represented By: Hae Yeon Baik
Mi Ra Kim (Debtor)
Carolynn Nottingham (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Mark Nottingham (Debtor)
Donna M. Edmonds (Debtor)
Honey A Torretti (Debtor)
Paul D. Bethman (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

James P. Mcgarrity
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

04/09/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/25/2019
05/09/2019

04/26/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/10/2019

05/10/2019

04/11/2019
04/23/2019
05/06/2019
05/10/2019
05/13/2019

04/25/2019
04/25/2019
04/25/2019
05/08/2019

04/11/2019

04/23/2019

04/25/2019

05/08/2019
05/09/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, June 26, 2019

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-12318-elf Nicholle E VanSant (Debtor)

19-12325-mdc  Kathleen Gosser (Debtor)
19-12408-amc  Angela MacPhee (Debtor)
Donald MacPhee (Debtor)
Fatima White (Debtor)
Michael J Bush (Debtor)

19-13044-amc
19-13096-mdc

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-12272-amc  Joanne Reavis (Debtor)

19-12303-amc ~ Samira Josephine Pello (Debtor)
19-12321-amc  Carlos Navedo (Debtor)
19-12322-amc  Leroy L Watson (Debtor)
19-12328-amc  Mark L. Foster (Debtor)
19-12442-mdc  Vertell Whaley (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael P. Kelly
Michael P. Kelly
Jon M. Adelstein

Michael R. Froehlich
John L. Mcclain

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Kenneth L. Mirsky

19-12331-amc  Nicole L. Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
19-12643-mdc  Agnes Alkins (Debtor) Represented By: Thu B. Tran
19-12680-mdc  Katia H Zamor (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
19-12991-amc  Gregory E. Bennett (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne
19-13022-amc  Sharon A. Willard (Debtor) Represented By: Tova Weiss

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-10718-mdc  Jessica Harkins (Debtor) Represented By: Sean P. Mays
19-12427-mdc  Edward F. Murphy (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson

19-12928-amc
19-12929-elf

1:30 P.M.

William B. Jenkins (Debtor)
Lillie A. Lavender (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-11323-mdc ~ Mary Hamilton (Debtor)

19-11802-mdc  Bonnie Brown Jacobson (Debtor)
19-11823-amc  Joseph Michael Carfi (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
: Michael W. Gallagher
Represented By:

Represented By

Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick

Paul H. Young

Albert J. Scarafone

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/15/2019

05/09/2019
05/13/2019

04/10/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/16/2019

04/11/2019
04/25/2019
04/26/2019
05/08/2019
05/09/2019

02/04/2019
04/16/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019

03/04/2019
03/25/2019
03/26/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, June 26, 2019

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-10256-amc  Thomas Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Joanne Louise Werdel
19-10304-amc¢ ~ Ousmane Timera (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
19-10967-¢lf Jennifer A Caprarola (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Clafty
19-11835-elf Elisabete Stayton (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
19-12107-amc  Evan M Griffith (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Stephanie Gerkovich (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/15/2019
01/16/2019
02/15/2019
03/26/2019
04/02/2019



