

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

7.UU A.IVI	9:00	A.M	
------------	------	-----	--

TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12243-elf	Onajite Okoh (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	04/09/2019
19-12317-amc	David Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12319-mdc	Melanie Rodgers (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12648-amc	Leonard F. Hewitt (Debtor)	Represented By: Andre Dover	Date Filed	04/25/2019
19-13052-mdc	Carlton F Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Allan K. Marshall	Date Filed	05/09/2019
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12689-elf	Mark Gregory (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	04/26/2019
19-12878-elf	Jade Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/03/2019
19-12881-amc	Joseph W. Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/03/2019
19-13084-elf	Richard K Gilmour (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/10/2019
	Robin L Gilmour (Debtor)			
19-13085-amc	Adeline M Paziora (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/10/2019
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12309-amc	Catherine A. Sponburgh (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12598-mdc	Lillian T Green (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/23/2019
19-12944-amc	Teresa V. Grumbrecht (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	05/06/2019
19-13068-amc	Jeannette Cuevas (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/10/2019
19-13115-mdc	Maryalice Doerr (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/13/2019
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12662-amc	Monique Jones-Lyons (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	04/25/2019
19-12663-elf	Britt Howard Bouknight (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	04/25/2019
19-12664-mdc	Maxine Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	04/25/2019
19-12992-mdc	Kaye Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	05/08/2019
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12290-elf	In Ju Kim (Debtor)	Represented By: Hae Yeon Baik	Date Filed	04/11/2019
	Mi Ra Kim (Debtor)			
19-12595-elf	Carolynn Nottingham (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	04/23/2019
	Mark Nottingham (Debtor)			
19-12665-amc	Donna M. Edmonds (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	04/25/2019
19-12999-mdc	Honey A Torretti (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	05/08/2019
19-13007-mdc	Paul D. Bethman (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	05/09/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12318-elf	Nicholle E VanSant (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12325-mdc	Kathleen Gosser (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12408-amc	Angela MacPhee (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	04/15/2019
	Donald MacPhee (Debtor)			
19-13044-amc	Fatima White (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael R. Froehlich	Date Filed	05/09/2019
19-13096-mdc	Michael J Bush (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	05/13/2019
12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12272-amc	Joanne Reavis (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/10/2019
19-12303-amc	Samira Josephine Pello (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12321-amc	Carlos Navedo (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12322-amc	Leroy L Watson (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12328-amc	Mark L. Foster (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12442-mdc	Vertell Whaley (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth L. Mirsky	Date Filed	04/16/2019
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12331-amc	Nicole L. Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/11/2019
19-12643-mdc	Agnes Alkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Thu B. Tran	Date Filed	04/25/2019
19-12680-mdc	Katia H Zamor (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	04/26/2019
19-12991-amc	Gregory E. Bennett (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	05/08/2019
19-13022-amc	Sharon A. Willard (Debtor)	Represented By: Tova Weiss	Date Filed	05/09/2019
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-10718-mdc	Jessica Harkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Sean P. Mays	Date Filed	02/04/2019
19-12427-mdc	Edward F. Murphy (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	04/16/2019
19-12928-amc	William B. Jenkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	05/06/2019
19-12929-elf	Lillie A. Lavender (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	05/06/2019
1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-11323-mdc	Mary Hamilton (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	03/04/2019
19-11802-mdc	Bonnie Brown Jacobson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael W. Gallagher	Date Filed	03/25/2019
19-11823-amc	Joseph Michael Carfi (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone	Date Filed	03/26/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Stephanie Gerkovich (Debtor)

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-10256-amc	Thomas Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Joanne Louise Werdel	Date Filed	01/15/2019
19-10304-amc	Ousmane Timera (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	01/16/2019
19-10967-elf	Jennifer A Caprarola (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	02/15/2019
19-11835-elf	Elisabete Stayton (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	03/26/2019
19-12107-amc	Evan M Griffith (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	04/02/2019